PROGRAMME FEE & PAYMENT OPTIONS   

I. The participation fee  

The programme is Residential and fee per Participant is Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees Twenty thousand only) 
plus 18% GST (Double Occupancy Basis)  
The programme is Residential and fee per Participant is Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five thousand 
only) plus 18% GST (Single Occupancy Basis)  

The course fee covers Conference Facilities, Training Kit, Food including Breakfast, standard Lunch, 
Dinner and Tea/Coffee, Boarding & Lodging for three (3) days from 19 January 2026 after 12.00 hours